1.  STNB welded net, Ø8mm, with 100x100mm meshes.
2.  Anchor out of reinforced bars, PC 52 Ø 16mm, L= 0.50m.
3.  Metallic plate 120x120x10 - OL37.
4.  Net M16.
5.  Drilled hole Ø 25mm.
6.  Concrete -class C25/30.
7.  PEHDØ 400mm, perforated at the upper part, wrappedin geo-textile,
     to ensure the continuity of the  water discharge.

Elaborated
A. Stanciu - Dinulescu
Codificare / Codification System
Semnătură
Signature
Data
Date
Coordonator Secţiune 1
Section 1 Coordinator
Responsabil Subconsultant
Subconsultant Responsible
Indice
Index
A
B
Data
Date
Proiectant
Designer
Modificare
Modification/Revision
Aprobat Consultant
Approved Consultant
Aprobat CFR
Approved CFR
2004/RO/16/P/PA/003
Aprobat
Approved
Şef proiect
Project manager
R. Liuzza
C. Gambelli
E A 5 1 0 1
C
Proiectant
Designer
D
A. Troiano
Aprobat
Approved
Aprobat
Approved
CLIENT / CLIENT
C.N.C.F. "C.F.R." - S.A.
CONSULTANT / CONSULTANT
PROIECT FINANŢAT DE UNIUNEA EUROPEANĂ
EUROPEAN UNION FINANCED PROJECT
GUVERNUL ROMANIEI
ROMANIAN GOVERNMENT
Faza / Phase:
dec. 2011
dec. 2011
dec. 2011
Scara / Scale
1:50
1 4 W B 0 1 8 X 0 0 1 0
S. Enache
C
Interval Caţa - Archita / Caţa - Archita Section
 CHARACTERISTIC CROSS - SECTION
REPARAŢII PARAMENT ZID EXISTENT, DREAPTA FIR I / REPAIRS FOR THE EXISTING WALL FACE, RIGHT TRACK I
Profil transversal caracteristic / Characteristic cross - section
KM 250+322.30 ÷ KM 250+414.10
C T
P.Th. / T.D.